
8. 0 Sweet Serenade, by Peter
aoe and’ his Concert Orches-ra
8.44 Fresh from the Press: NewRecordings
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: ‘The Magic Git-
Flip"
10. 0..Some Like it Hot
10.30 Close down '

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Light Music in the Manhat-
tan Manner
9.30 Qurrent Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Health in the Home: An
Assessment of Sex Education"
10. & "Women in Sport," by
Madge Cox
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Luisa Tetra-zinni (soprano) ,
. O Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools —2.0 #£Local Weather Conditions _2.1 Music Round the World
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Afternoon Tea with "El-
3.15 Songs by Peter Dawson
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballet Suite "Jeux D’Enfants,"
Op. 22 BizetSuite Algerienne
Septet, Op. 65 Saint-Saens
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son"
5. 0 Close down

6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Symphony Orchestra,

» conducted by Sir Malcolm Sar-
gent
Shepherd’s Fennel Dance

Gardiner
Nocturne for Strings

Borodin-Sargent
Symphony No. 2 in B Minor

Dvorak
(BBC Production)

8.29 PATRICIA THORN (mezzo-
soprano) :

BModern Art Songs
Do Not Go My. LoveDawn Shall Over Lethe Break
The Little Dancers
Charity
The Donkey Hageman
(A Studio Presentation)

8.44 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
pt hg conducted by Rafael Kub-e
Moldau Dvorak

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
ate conducted by Bruno Wal-er
Symphony in G ("The Mili-
tary’’) Haydn

10. 0 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Production)

10.30 Harry James’ Orchestra.with Walter Pidgeon, MarleneDietrich, the Mills Brothers, andConnie Boswell
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LSNVO _POneDIn
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Random Harvest"
6.30 Bandstand
y A | The Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Classical Cameo
Anthony Bernard;and the Lon-don Chamber Orchestra
Ayres for the Theatre Purcell
10. 8 Hulda Lashanska (so-
prano), Mischa Elman (violin),
Emanuel Feuermann (’cello)
and Rudolf serkin (piano)Arioso ("Israel in Egypt’’)
10.12 E, Power Biggs (organ)with. Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni-
etta
Organ concerto in B Flat No,Handel
woe Ezio Pinza (bass)
Oh, How I Shall Triumph (‘1)
Seragilio’’) Mozart

10.25. Erich Kloss, and the
Reichs Symphony Orchestra
Melodie ("Orpheus and Euri-
dice’) Gluck

10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL;
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7..0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.3 "The Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
3.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: "Cos-|'| tume in Early Times"

9.45 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 "Laura"
2.15 Classical Hour
Suite No. 3 in D Bach
Pavan Byrd
Galliara Frescobaldi|
Courante Lully
Gavotte ‘(French Suite No. 5in G) Bach,
Serenade in D, K.239 Mozart
3.0 Songtime: Jeanette Mac-
» donald
3.15 Lat'- American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hill Billy Roundup415 Billy Ternent and his Music
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
5. 0 Close down
6. 3 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles II, and Oliver
Cromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"8.0 Southland Presents: Elsie
Hutt (soprano), Ross Hewton(baritone), and Mary Macalister
(soprano) :

8.30 4YZ Variety Digest
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
10.30 Close down.

| 4422[b)> wate eda
6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9.0 Especially For You
10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close doWn

Thursday. August 19Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 ..a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.| 1ZB

6. 0 am. Breakfast Music (PhilShone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe(Aunt Daisy)

Session
9.27
9.50
Current Ceiling Prices
Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30. Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music: The Organ,the Dance Band, and Me

:12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Jane)
1.30° Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 From Our Thesaurus Lib-rary
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Weekly Book Chat, AnneStewart, Visitor of the Week.(interview)
3.30 Waltz Time ©
3.45 Frances Langford4. 0 Mario Lorenzi4.15 Dick Haymes
4.30 Variety Show
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: A QueenslandMystery6.30, tar Pupil7. 0 This Happened to Me: ATale of Treasure Trove7.30 Daddy and. Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:All in Knots, by William Halli-day
6. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: StrangeVictory, starring George Car-lores
8.30 The Black Moth. °

8.45 A Gentleman Rider9.0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Musical Favourites10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot)11. 0 These You Have Loved°12. 0 Close down

[2ZB une
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Oe Hill Billy Round Up9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Classical Corner
10. O _My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
. 0 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating Session, Visi-tor of the Week
3.30 Orchestral Melodies4.0 Spotlight on EnglishDance Bands: The Squadron-
aires +

4.30 Musical Show Hits
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang"-‘a Wild Life: The Ky-Wy
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
pa This Happened to Me: A
Marriage by Proxy
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Please
reopen starring John New-~an
8.30 The Black Moth
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Spotlight on Phil Regan
11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close down

38ZB’s Aquarium Club is prov-
ing most popular with both
children and adults, and while
Melville Mitchéll talks on the
habits of fish, every Thursday
at 4.45 3ZB’s Tropical Aquarium
attracts the attention of those
listeners in the station lounge.

,Mer
|
SZB tne nee
Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music0 On the Sunny Sidea Breakiast Club (Happi!

it) Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Sonjs by Gladys Swarthout10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s

_

Session (Elizabeth Anne)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Music for Madame2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating, Visitor of theWeek
3.30 Billy Mayer! and his Music
3.45 Roving Cammission4.45 Children’s Seesion: The
Aquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Listeners’
Topics $

6.30 Kidnapped
% 0 This Happened to Me: The
Things We Know
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Old and the New, starring Cam.~-eron Mitchell /
The Black Moth
Beloved RogueDoctor Mac
Remember These?

10. 0 Recollections of Geoffry
Hamlyn
10.30 Personality Spotlight:
Denny Dennis
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.45 Just Before Midnight12. 0 Close down

8.
8.
9.
9.Sous

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

AZB ute:1310 k.c. 229m
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 These Were Popular9.45 The Music of Ray Noble10. 0 My MHusband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Noon Tunes ~*

12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter1.0 Variety1.30 -Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Light Classical Cameo2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, Visitor of theWeek
30 Cheerful Tunes
. Oo A Song by the Way15 Carmen Cavallaro, and KateSmith
.30 Piano Accordion Bands
45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Swarms and
Plagues :

6.30 Places and People: Touringthe South Island7.0 ‘This Happened to Me: The
_ Dream of Owen Osborne
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Lady in the Wind, starring

_. Lurene Tuttle and kes Mitchell
8.30 Faro’s Daughter (finalbroadcast)
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Songs of the Camp Fire
9.45 Tunes from the DanceCabarets
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Marion Waite and Bill
Hoff meister ~

10.30 The Todds
10.45 Star Variety Bill11.15 Swing Shift
11.45 Music for Dreams
12. 0 Close down

3.
4
4.

4
4.

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.31 Melody Album
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart)10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 Mrs. Parkington :
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody and RhythmWild Life: HedjehogsAfter Dinner Music
British Music and Artists
The Power of the DogGettit QuizFirst Light Fraser Returns
Lux Radio Theatre: Re-rn to America, starring Gin»r Rogers
Everybody’s Favourites
Light ListeningDoctor Mac
A World of Romance
Bing Sings in Waltz Time
Crossroads of Life
Close down
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The final episode of ‘"Faro’s
Daughter," by Georgette Heyer,will be heard from 4ZB at 8.30
to-night. » * %
» Mysteries make excellent radio
programmes, and nature is fullof them. Crosbie Morrison un-
folds a Queensland mystery in
his Wild Life series, from 1ZB
at 6.15. x * %

Feature hour from 2ZB at 106
o'clock _this morning includes
"My Husband’s Love," an in-
triguing domestic drama, a
humorous session, "‘Life’s Light-
er Side," "Imperial Lover," a
story of Russia in the days of
Catherine the Great, at 10.30,
and "Crossroads of Life," a
human interest drama, is the
final serial.a ne we a a ee ee
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